Section 1267.1 of Title 21 of the Oklahoma Statutes this title; 

84.  Carry or use of slung shot, as provided for in Section 1282 

of Title 21 of the Oklahoma Statutes this title; 

85.  Unlawful delivery of goods valued from One Thousand Dollars 

($1,000.00) to Two Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($2,500.00), as 

provided for in Section 1416 of Title 21 of the Oklahoma Statutes 

this title; 

86.  Possess burglary tools by convicted burglar, as provided 

for in Section 1442 of Title 21 of the Oklahoma Statutes this title; 

87.  Embezzlement of property valued from One Thousand Dollars 

($1,000.00) to Two Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($2,500.00), as 

provided for in subsection B of Section 1451 of Title 21 of the 

Oklahoma Statutes this title; 

88.  Attempted extortion, as provided for in subsection B of 

Section 1483 of Title 21 of the Oklahoma Statutes this title; 

89.  Defrauding hotel, inn, or restaurant, value One Thousand